N/A
IC REG LDO 3.5V 0.15A SOT23-5
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP2985IM5-3.5 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.5V
Voltage - Input: Up to 16V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.28V @ 150mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP2985IM5-3.5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP2985IM5-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.6/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.6V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.6
IC REG LDO 3.6V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.5V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.1/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.2
IC REG LDO 3.2V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.8
IC REG LDO 3.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.2/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.2V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP2985IM5-3.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AI-32-18S-
25.000625Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 1.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AI-1CF-
33E133.300000X
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 10PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
501HCG-ADAG
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.7V-3.6V EN/DS
Silicon Labs
RFQ
BSL202SNH6327XTSA1
MOSFET N-CH 20V 7.5A 6TSOP
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-18F-105-C2-R1
HEATSINK 45X40X9.5MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-15B-71-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X30MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ACM4520V-231-2P-T00
CMC 1.5A 2LN 230OHM SMD AEC-Q200
TDK Corporation
RFQ
51-353-055
FILTER LC 0.45UF CHASSIS
API Technologies Corp
RFQ
LCBS-TM-6-19
BRD SPT SNAP LOCK THR STUD 3/8"
Essentra Components
RFQ
74404084150
FIXED IND 15UH 2.6A 47 MOHM SMD
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ